L06000	024717
C & J Associates, LLC 13426 Candia Street Spring Hill, FL 34609 (Address)	300108811983
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	10/03/0701002006 **25.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 07 OCT -3 AM 10: 06 SEC:11-12 EE, FLORIDA TALLAI

Office Use Only

5



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 18, 2007

C & J ASSOCIATES LLC 13426 CANDIA STREET SPRING HILL, FL 34609

SUBJECT: C & J ASSOCIATES, LLC Ref. Number: L06000024717

We have received your document for C & J ASSOCIATES, LLC. However, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$25.00. Your document will be retained in our pending file. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure that your check is properly credited.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6067.

Neysa Culligan Document Specialist

Letter Number: 907A00054962



C & J Associates, LLC 13426 Candia Street Spring Hill, FL 34609 September 10, 2007

FILED 07 OCT -3 AM 10: 05 SECNETARLESTATE

Florida Department of State **Division of Corporations** P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Change of Registered Agent and Registered Office address

Sir or Madam:

In accordance with F. S. Section 608.416, this statement is submitted by to record the

change of Registered Agent and Registered Office for C & J Associates, LLC:

a. LLC name: C& J Associates LLC

b. Current name and street address of Registered Office:

Business Filings Incorporated 1203 Governors Square Blvd, Suite 101 Tallahassee, FL 32301-2960

c. New name and street address of new Registered Agent and Registered Office:

Registered Agent: Clayton W. Lynch

Registered Office: 13426 Candia Street Spring Hill, FL 34609

Such change was authorized by the affirmative vote of the members at a member meeting held on August 1, 2007, such change to be effective on September 1, 2007.

Submitted:

Hoan 7 Junch Jan F. Lynch, Operating Manager

Consent to Appointment

Having been named as registered agent, and to accept service of process for the above stated company at the place above designated, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.

-Date: September 10, 2007

vton W. Lynch